2013 May Occupancy Report

Permit Permit

Type Number  Address Occupancy/Use Applicant/Owner
New Construction 1072501 319 327 E WISCONSIN AV HOTEL, COMMERCIAL WISCONSIN & MILWAUKEE
New Construction 1072800 1141 1141 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST  RESTAURANT,SITDOWN MILWAUKEE MODERNE LLC
New Construction 1073082 7906 7906 N GRANVILLE RD 1 FAMILY MARBIL HOME IMPROV LLC
New Construction 1073667 4220 4244 S 13THST SALVAGE, INDOOR DOERN CORPORATION
New Construction 1074116 455 455 E  PLEASANTST MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
New Construction 1075053 7315 7315 N 95THST 1 FAMILY GEN CAP OAK HILL LLC
Existing Building 1071852 2645 2645B N 14THST 2 FAMILY WINSTON GILL
Existing Building 1071856 2905 2905 W WISCONSIN AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND GRAND AVENUE LOFTS LLC
Existing Building 1071914 1521 1523 W LINCOLN AV 2 FAMILY THERESA WAGNER
Existing Building 1071986 5423 5425 W VLIETST MANUFACTURING, LIG KESSELBERG PROPERTIES
Existing Building 1072005 1537 1545 W PIERCE ST STORAGE, INDOOR MARY ELLEN PEREZ
Existing Building 1072014 4801 4813 W NORTHAV DAY CARE CENTER S PRICE REAL ESTATE HO
Existing Building 1072017 4369 4369 S HOWELLAV MERCANTILE, OTHER ROBERTSON LLC
Existing Building 1072031 9201 9217 W CENTERST PERSONAL SERVICE CENTER AND 92ND STREET
Existing Building 1072115 4461 4461 N 29THST 1 FAMILY FOLLOWING HIS CALL
Existing Building 1072143 1401 1403 W LINCOLN AV MULTI-FAMILY,3-4 RUBEN E CARDENAS
Existing Building 1072158 620 684 E VIENNAAV STORAGE, INDOOR INSITE MILWAUKEE LLC
Existing Building 1072165 5304 5304 W NORTHAV SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND NLJ PARTNERS LLC
Existing Building 1072207 100 100 E PLEASANTST BUSINESS SERVICE MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
Existing Building 1072209 3705 3707 W SARNOW ST 2 FAMILY DEANDRE JOHNSON
Existing Building 1072217 5121 5121 W HOWARD AV RETAIL-GENERAL M G LAND DEVELOPMENT L
Existing Building 1072228 1659 1661 N FARWELLAV SECOND-HAND STORE POLYGLOT PROP LLC
Existing Building 1072247 3044 3044 N HOLTONST PERSONAL SERVICE S & P INVESTMENTS LLC
Existing Building 1072271 2405 2407 W GREENFIELD AV RETAIL-GENERAL JOSE M HERNANDEZ
Existing Building 1072278 2404 2404 S T7THST 2 FAMILY GERALDO M CHAVEZ
Existing Building 1072282 3392 3392 N 22NDST 2 FAMILY ANDAR JONES
Existing Building 1072283 310 310 W WISCONSIN AV OFFICE-GENERAL RAIT REUSS FED PLAZA L
Existing Building 1072289 100 100 E PLEASANTST ARTIST STUDIO MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
Existing Building 1072292 100 100 E PLEASANTST STORAGE, INDOOR MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
Existing Building 1072350 5611 5621 W NORTHAV SECOND-HAND STORE RONALD W BARCHUS
Existing Building 1072355 3073 3073 S CHASEAV OFFICE-GENERAL INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES
Existing Building 1072360 3870 3870 N 88THST 1 FAMILY REMINGTON PRAIRIE PROP
Existing Building 1072368 2344 2344 S 13THST 1 FAMILY REYNALDO MEXICANO
Existing Building 1072399 2867 2867 N 8THST 2 FAMILY FRANCES O JEFFERSON
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1072406
1072410
1072424
1072442
1072451
1072455
1072459
1072461
1072464
1072538
1072539
1072560
1072570
1072784
1072795
1072872
1072900
1072978
1073055
1073056
1073057
1073069
1073081
1073084
1073088
1073129
1073143
1073174
1073186
1073197
1073247
1073374
1073384
1073406
1073428
1073457
1073487
1073499
1073506

5704
1603
2635
5801
3943
4715
2625
2033
2777
5475
1701
2535
4042
2828
2406
2378

435
2627
3023
2933
2717

141
9740
2101
5020
3220
5902
1203
2021
7970
3200
2355
3902
6100
2860
2431
6336
3265

525

5712
1603
2637
5801
3979
4719
2625
2033
2779
5475
1703
2535
4042-A
2828
2410
2378
435
2633
3023
2933
2717
14163
9740
2103
5020
3226
5940
1211
2021
7970
3200
2357
3910
6100
2860
2439
6336
3265
527
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CAPITOLDR
33RD ST
KINNICKINNIC AV
27TH ST

76THST

CENTER ST

50TH ST

24TH ST

12TH ST
HOPKINS ST
LINCOLN AV
CENTER ST

19TH PL

16TH ST
CAPITOLDR
MARTIN L KING JR DR
HAMPTON AV
KINNICKINNIC AV
GREENFIELD AV
CLEVELAND AV
HAMPSHIRE ST
WATER ST
FOUNTAIN AV
6TH ST
HAMPTON AV
92ND ST
76THST

10TH ST

LENOX ST
76THST

NORTH AV
HOPKINS ST
76THST
HOWELL AV
KINNICKINNIC AV
HOLTON ST
FOND DU LAC AV
10TH ST

34TH ST

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RETAIL-GENERAL
MV-LIGHT/SALES
RETAIL-GENERAL

DAY CARE CENTER

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

TAVERN

ROOMING HOUSE
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
DAY CARE CENTER

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

PERSONAL SERVICE
DAY CARE CENTER
PARK OR PLAYGROUND
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
DAY CARE CENTER
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
1 FAMILY

TAVERN
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
MANUFACTURING, LIG
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
SECOND-HAND STORE
1 FAMILY, ATTACHED
RETAIL-GENERAL
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
TAVERN

SOCIAL SERVICE

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
MULTI-FAMILY,3-4

INLAND WESTERN MILWAUK
GRACE CHAPEL INCORPORA
MICHAEL H JAZWIECKI

AOC INVESTMENT GROUP L
SIERRA CTR TWENTY FOUR
MAGNOLIA REALTY I LLC
AARON T ROBINSON

US BANK NATIONAL

ROB G LOUNGE LLC
WATERSTONE BANK SSB

F & P PROPERTIES

K & J PROPERTIES, LLC
MARIE LEE

ANAIA HOWARD

JANTIRA NAKHAPAKORN
BRUCE L MARTIN

2627 SKKLLC
S PRICE REAL ESTATE HO

PLYMOUTH CHURCH OF MIL
1030 E HAMPTON LLC
MARBIL HOME IMPROV LLC
SOCORRO CERDA

5020 W HAMPTON LTD PTN
KENT J MUELLER

AYESH REAL ESTATE LLC
BREWERY HOUSE LLC
ALUMINUM CASTING &
MARFIN LLC

TA ACQUISTION COMPANY
MARVIN MCKAY

D SUE & PETER S HITLER
KEITH A MILLER

ST FRANCIS BAY VIEW PO
KEYSTONE REAL ESTATE L
FEDERAL NAT'L MTG ASSN
MARK HO

JOSEPH NWANIJA
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1073512
1073518
1073537
1073604
1073612
1073651
1073652
1073655
1073662
1073665
1073672
1073697
1073698
1073699
1073700
1073701
1073702
1073703
1073704
1073705
1073706
1073707
1073708
1073709
1073710
1073711
1073712
1073713
1073714
1073715
1073716
1073717
1073718
1073852
1073867
1073869
1073875
1073888
1073894

4030
5408
1522
8210
5702
4467
3073
5148

727
2349
6234
1629

723
2427
2470
2420
1617
1607

807
1327
2030
3314
2005
2400
2419
2012
2033
2613
3014
3513
3319
3617
2071
1835
2777
9431
2645
1801
4248

4030
5408
1522
8210
5744
4467
3073
5148
733
2349
6234
1629
725
2427
2470
2420
1617
1607
807
1327
2032
3314
2005
2402
2419
2014
2035
2613
3014
3515
3319
3617
2071
1835
2779
9431
2645B
1801
4248
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29TH ST
BURLEIGH ST
CHAMBERS ST
APPLETON AV
GOOD HOPE RD
LOGAN AV
CHASE AV
TEUTONIA AV
VAN BUREN ST
MARTIN L KING JR DR
27TH ST

24TH ST

26TH ST

28TH ST

28TH ST

29TH ST

30TH ST
35THST

36TH ST
37THST
37THST
BRANTING LA
BURNHAM ST
BURNHAM ST
GRANT ST
LAPHAM ST
LAPHAM ST
MITCHELL ST
MITCHELL ST
NATIONAL AV
PIERCE ST
ROGERS ST
VILTER LA
36THST

17TH ST
BELOIT RD
14TH ST

35TH ST

FOND DU LAC AV

SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND

HEALTH CLINIC

2 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
DAY CARE CENTER
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
MV/CAR WASH

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
RESI/LIVE-WORK UNI
2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

TAVERN
OFFICE-GENERAL
2 FAMILY
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
DAY CARE CENTER

GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF
HORIZON HEALTHCARE, IN
HARBOUR PORTFOLIO VII

TE VIII LLC

AES PROPERTIES LLC
SAFEHAVEN INVESTMENTS
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES
AYLAH VAUGHN HOMES LLC
NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LI
2349 LLC

GERALD M FELICIAN

LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWM RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT-TO-OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT-TO-OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO-OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
MICHAEL D WHITTLEY

JERRY ALLEN HOLLAND
BAYLISS-MANEY

WINSTON GILL

BETHLEHEM BAPTIST CHUR
R'S MANAGEMENT LLC
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1073931
1073997
1074016
1074017
1074051
1074065
1074128
1074142
1074160
1074187
1074201
1074220
1074242
1074256
1074310
1074352
1074355
1074369
1074383
1074391
1074404
1074405
1074439
1074456
1074472
1074473
1074535
1074577
1074584
1074766
1074773
1074780
1074791
1074890
1074907
1074909
1074914
1074978
1074979

1531
1556
9801
3319
3741

320
2813
1933
6814
8436

914
2658
4425

229
1607

710
1001
2018
6401
2451

746
3200
3231
3025

565
7926
3412
2500
1407
2635
3826

611
3500

100
1715
6234
3714
2625

275

1531
1556
9801
3319
3741

380
2813
1933
6818
8436

914
2658
4431

231
1607

710
1001
2018
6413
2457

746
3212
3231
3027

565
7926
3412
2500
1407
2635
3826

611
3500

100
1715
6234
3716
2625

275
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CAPITOLDR
FARWELL AV
OKLAHOMA AV
NATIONAL AV
NATIONAL AV
CAPITOLDR
21ST ST

30TH ST
HAMPTON AV
LISBON AV

11TH ST

55TH ST

NORTH AV
WISCONSIN AV
ASTOR ST

3RD ST

MC KINLEY AV
1STST
CAPITOLDR
NORTH AV
JAMES LOVELL ST
27TH ST

30TH ST

60TH ST
LINCOLN AV
CAPITOLDR
FOND DU LAC AV
HOLTON ST
1STST

FOND DU LAC AV
NATIONAL AV
NATIONAL AV
SHERMAN BL
PLEASANT ST
28TH ST
CAPITOLDR
MARTIN L KING JR DR
GREELEY ST
WISCONSIN AV

SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND

BUSINESS SERVICE
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

DAY CARE CENTER
RETAIL-GENERAL
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
OFFICE-GENERAL
STORAGE, INDOOR
DAY CARE CENTER
DAY CARE CENTER
TAVERN

PERSONAL SERVICE
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

TAVERN
OFFICE-GENERAL
DAY CARE CENTER

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

RETAIL-GENERAL
ROOMING HOUSE
SOCIAL SERVICE
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
ARTIST STUDIO

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RETAIL-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO

GOSPEL LUTHERAN CHURCH
ROBYN & CAROL LINDER T
CODE 24 LLC

LBWN RENT TO OWN HOMES
OOSH ENTERPRISES, LLC

TL RIVER WEST LLC

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTG
KENNETH A WILLIAMS

KA HOUA XIONG

REDCO LLC

SAYA PROPERTY MANAGEME
FIRST BUSINESS BANK -
MICHAEL S WISNIEWSKI
RAILWAY EXCHANGE BUILD
MARYLAND REAL ESTATE L
JUNIOR HOUSE LOFTS LLC
PBH REDEVELOPMENT LLC
LINCOLN WAREHOUSE REAL
LB & ASSOCIATES LLC
ALEXANDER NASH

STEVEN M LECHTER &
HARMEET INVESTMENT LLC
MICHAEL GHOLSTON
WILLIAM E EISEMAN
SHORELINE PROPERTIES L
NATIONAL REAL ESTATE
NORTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
MJ & J ENTERPRISES LLC
MILAN DAMJANOVICH
BASSAM AL-RAMAHI

LARRY SCHUBEL
ESPERANZA UNIDA INC
MJJC 3500 LLC

MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
BOBBY D ARMON
PREGNANCY HELP CENTER
MAHMOUD JARABA

HIDE HOUSE 2007 LLC
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1074990
1075020
1075021
1075057
1075066
1075093
1075097
1075112
1075165
1075275
1075282
1075285
1075296
1075336
1075340
1071885
1072043
1072252
1072254
1072256
1072268
1072270
1072290
1072462
1072747
1072940
1072956
1073227
1073228
1073287
1073341
1073472
1073477
1073515
1073524
1073529
1073536
1073570
1073614

2216
5809
100
2338
1350
3073
2979
10420
2722
5790
5611
5004
812
1801
2551
10542
2803
1114
2451
901
400
4407
1114
1114
2674
4532
5555
4810
1000
3101
4369
777
777
5255
2663
3027
6800
1720
161

2216
5809
100
2340
1350
3073
2979
10420
2724
5790
5611
5004
814
1801
2597
10542
2803
1116
2457
917
400
4407
1116
1116
2682
4532
5555
4810
1002
3101
4369
777
777
5255
2677
3027
6800
1722
161
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SHERMAN BL
70TH ST
PLEASANT ST

6TH ST

NORTH AV
SHERMAN BL
PALMER ST
SILVER SPRING DR
MARTIN L KING JR DR
27TH ST

LISBON AV
CENTER ST

2ND ST

11TH ST
DOWNER AV
DONGES CT
TEUTONIA AV
WINDLAKE AV
NORTH AV

27TH ST

WATER ST

60TH ST
HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
KINNICKINNIC AV
BURLEIGH ST
GOOD HOPE RD
124TH ST
BURLEIGH ST
GLENDALE AV
HOWELL AV
WISCONSIN AV
WISCONSIN AV
18TH ST

40TH ST

16TH ST

VILLARD AV
FOREST HOME AV
WISCONSIN AV

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

ARTIST STUDIO

DAY CARE CENTER
OFFICE-MEDICAL
MULTI-FAMILY,3-4
DAY CARE CENTER
RETAIL-GENERAL
MULTI-FAMILY,3-4
MULTI-FAMILY,3-4
OFFICE-GENERAL
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MERCANTILE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
WATER TREATMENT
CATERING
OFFICE-GENERAL
RECREATION,INDOOR
RETAIL-GENERAL
CATERING
RETAIL-GENERAL
CATERING

CATERING
RETAIL-GENERAL
CATERING

CATERING
TEMP-CONCRETE PLAN
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
COMMUNITY LIVING
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
LAUNDROMAT
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL

MICHAEL A AKIMOIFF

TOP FLIGHT UNIT, LLC
MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
GUARDING YOUR INVESTME
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN A
AML INVESTMENTS LLC
CITY OF MILW
TIMMERMAN LLC

T P JACKSON ENTERPRISE
DRABOR INVESTMENTS LLC
5615 SM LLC
SAADELDDINE D FLEIFEL
LONGWOOD ACQUISITIONS
MARIA D RIVERA

DOWNER DELAWARE LLC
KM R INVESTMENTS
LAURIE LOWE HENDERSON
OTILIO FERNANDEZ & MER
ALEXANDER NASH

D & R KILBOURN PROPERT
CITY OF MILWAUKEE BUSI
BINH LE

MARIA NOVOA-SANCHEZ
MARIA NOVOA-SANCHEZ
JOYCE C PARKER
DAVID T WASMUND
MILWAUKEE LODGE OF ELK
HAMPTON 4800 LLC

TRUE VINE MISSIONARY
SATVINDER SINGH
ROBERTSON LLC

US BANK NATIONAL ASSN
US BANK NATIONAL ASSN
COMMUNITY CARE HUD
HOLY CATHEDRAL CHURCH
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENT
KENNETH R SIDELLO
FEDERICO DIAZ

275 WEST WISCONSIN AVE
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Existing Building
Existing Building
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Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
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Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

1073896
1073958
1073959
1074137
1074143
1074624
1074788
1075027
1075030
1075051
1075117
1075332
1074886
1073043
1073187
1073677
1073954
1074239
1071948
1071983
1072032
1072257
1072391
1072453
1072516
1072545
1072752
1072965
1073123
1073137
1073241
1073245
1073666
1073739
1073877
1073930
1074058
1074420
1074438

6063

100
2757

701
6003

131
1020
1007
4300
1849

318
1809
2831
6201
2039
9127
2076
7526
5030
8302
3626
8835
5401

318
2371
3500
2007
4878

701

503
2027
7970
5401

536
5186
4770
1623
9114
2940

6159

100
2815

701
6045

131
1030
1007
4308
1849

318
1839
2831
6201
2039
9191
2078
7526
5030
8302
3626
8835
5401

318
2371
3500
2007
4878

701

507
2027
7970
5401

536
5186
4770
1623
9114
2940
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TEUTONIA AV
PLEASANT ST
5THCT
NATIONAL AV
TEUTONIA AV
LAYTON AV
HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
LAYTON AV
FOREST HOME AV
MARTIN L KING JR DR
CHICAGO ST
1STST

BURNHAM ST
35THST

LENOX ST
76THST

7THST
APPLETON AV
HOWARD AV
LISBON AV

MILL RD

FLAGG AV

LISBON AV
WATER ST
FOREST HOME AV
MILL RD
NATIONAL AV
SWAN RD
WATERFORD AV
BROADWAY
FOREST HOME AV
76THST
BURLEIGH ST
LAPHAM BL
76THST

18TH ST

38TH ST

SILVER SPRING DR
FOND DU LAC AV

SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
STORAGE, INDOOR
STORAGE, INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
STORAGE, INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
MANUFACTURING, LIG
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MANUFACTURING, LIG
MANUFACTURING, LIG
RECREATION,INDOOR
TAVERN

PERSONAL SERVICE
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
SALVAGE, OUTDOOR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-PARK/HVY PRINCI
MV-LIGHT/SALES
SALVAGE, OUTDOOR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
BANK-FINANCIAL INS
STORAGE, INDOOR
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV/CAR WASH
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR

SILVER MILL MANAGEMENT
MILWAUKEE FORTRESS LLC
JOHN HENNES TRUCKING C
OTILIO FERNANDEZ

BAY DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
LAYTON HOLDINGS LLC
SCHUSTER HISTORIC BLDG
KENNETH R SIDELLO

ALLAN R MCFADYEN
HALEWHIT PROPERTIES LL
ALIMAR LLC

GIUSEPPE GAGLIANELLO
DANIEL MORA

BUESTRIN & ALLEN VI
ALUMINUM CASTING &
WINDMILL HILL LLC
CAROL J KOSAKOSKI
MADDIE TURNER SR
SAFEER MIAN

PACHEFSKY PROPERTY LLC
MILLER COMPRESSING COM
GERALD MUTZA & BETTY H
WILLIE WHITELAW

KURTH MALTING CORP
CHARLES F HEINZ JR
MILLER COMPRESSING COM
DON W STIEGLBAUER
PRIME FINANCIAL CREDIT
ADL ENTERPRISES LLC
UIHLEIN PROPERTIES, LL
BRUCE D KLEIN

MARFIN LLC

CVLLC

DHALIWAL PETROLEUM LLC
NILE GROUP LLC

COREY SCHIELD

VISION 2000 LLC

M SAJAN | LLC

JIN SOOK BANG



Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Name Change/Duplicate
Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

1074754
1075103
1073133
1073311
1073371
1073489
1073561
1073643
1074043
1074237
1074478
1074479
1074582
1074882
1074924
1072702
1072730
1072943
1072944
1074476
1074477
1074774
1074784
1075008
1075135
1075248
1075308
1072416
1072423
1072980
1073345
1073849
1073935
1074905
1075335

4920
6137
3201
4232
5025
1111
2536

450
2100
2222
3301
1609
3127
3517
5100
2969

710

270

275
7324
3270
1101
2901
2491
2213
1009
6060
2651

135
4600
4001
9205
4220

319
3002

4920
6137
3205
4232
5025
1111
2536

450
2100
2222
3309
1611
3131
3517
5102
2971

710

270

275
7324
3270
1101
2903
2491
2213
1011
6060
2653

135
4636
4001
9215
4244

327
3004

ZmMmwnsssSssTuvnzZzzZzZvvzZzsunssszZuszsszZzsZzZunzzZzzZzZunuszz

32ND ST

FOND DU LAC AV
HOWELL AV

76TH ST

HOPKINS ST

4TH ST

22ND ST

11TH ST

PALMER ST
CAPITOLDR
OAKLAND AV

WELLS ST
GREENFIELD AV
25THST

BLUE MOUND RD
13TH ST

OLD WORLD THIRD ST
HOLT AV

WISCONSIN AV
CAPITOLDR

27TH ST

LAYTON AV

23RD ST

SUPERIOR ST
MARTIN L KING JR DR
OLD WORLD THIRD ST
77TH ST
KINNICKINNIC AV
WELLS ST

FOND DU LAC AV
CAPITOLDR
OKLAHOMA AV

13TH ST

WISCONSIN AV
MARTIN L KING JR DR

MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV/CAR WASH
SECOND-HAND STORE
SOCIAL SERVICE
GROUP HOME
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
GROUP HOME
SALVAGE, OUTDOOR
SOCIAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
GROUP HOME
SECOND-HAND STORE
PERSONAL SERVICE
HOTEL, COMMERCIAL
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
TERMINAL,TRUCK
TAVERN

TAVERN
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
MERCANTILE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
STORE

MERCANTILE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
OFFICE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
HOTEL

MERCANTILE, OTHER

ST EVENIGNASIAK LLC
FOND DU LAC AVE LLC
HENRY J PAUL & SUSAN K
B & J INSURANCE AGENCY
SHARON RILEY

BRADLEY CENTER CORP
KIMAKO M MC MULLEN
TRIPLE S AUTO PARTS IN
HARP LAMP HOLDINGS LLC
MINNETONKA CAPITAL

E & K LANDLLC
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
47 LLP

MARY A HARVEY

NEU ENTERPRISES LLC
DAVID R SCHMIDT

MHF MILWAUKEE IIl LLC
MIFFLIN CARE CENTER IN
275 WEST WISCONSIN AVE
MATTEO SOLLENA

OHIO PARTNERS LLC
HICKEY-RICE TERMINALS,
JOHNNY L BROWN

NEST EGG OF MILWAUKEE,
2213 PROPERTIES

LENRAK LLC

CARL KRUEGER PROPERTIE
KENNETH J WEBER
GERMANIA LTD LIABILITY
ANTHONY D'ACQUISTO
AMRI COUNSELING SERVIC
WILLY BRAND LLC

DOERN CORPORATION
WISCONSIN & MILWAUKEE
JOSEPH F ROSSETTO



